
 

Forward Dates (2026 - 27) 

MICHAELMAS TERM 2026 

TUESDAY 8th SEPTEMBER – FRIDAY 18th DECEMBER 

Dean Close Foundation INSET:   Thursday 3rd September 

DCSJ INSET:     Friday 4th September 

DCSJ INSET:     Monday 7th September 

Start of Term:     Tuesday 8th September 

Exeat:      Friday 25th September, 17:50 – Sunday 27th September  

Half-Term:     Thursday 22nd October, 15:15 – Sunday 8th November  

DCSJ INSET:     Friday 23rd October  

2nd Half of Term Begins   Monday 9th November 

Exeat:      Friday 27th November, 17:50 – Sunday 29th November  

End of Term:  Friday 18th December after Carol Service (Approximately 

12:00) 

 

LENT TERM 2027 

TUESDAY 12TH JANUARY – THURSDAY 25TH MARCH 

 
DCSJ INSET:     Monday 11th January  

Start of Term:     Tuesday 12th January 

Exeat: Friday 29th January, 17:50 – Sunday 31st January  

Half-Term:  Friday 12th February, 15:15 – Sunday 21st February  

2nd Half of Term Begins    Monday 22nd February 

Exeat:      Friday 12th March, 17:50 – Sunday 14th March  

End of Term:     Thursday 25th March, 15:15 

 

TRINITY TERM 2027 

TUESDAY 20th APRIL – FRIDAY 9TH JULY 

 
DCSJ INSET:     Monday 19th April  

Start of Term:     Tuesday 20th April 

Exeat: Friday 30th April 17:50 – Monday 3rd May  

Half-Term:  Friday 28th May, 15:15 – Sunday 6th June  

2nd Half of Term Begins    Monday 7th June 

Exeat:      Friday 18th June, 17:50  – Sunday 20th June  

End of Term:     Friday 9th July, after Speech Day (Approximately 16:00) 

 


